King of the Race

Vysledky
King of The Race - Dobrejovice 2024
19.05.2024
Poradi  Jméno Prijmeni Stzgf:m Pes Klub Cas
1 error -7057 -7057
2 error -1936 -1936
Déti - holky
Poradi  Jméno Prijmeni St?i:i):m Pes Klub Cas
1 Anna Zabrodska 37 00:09:33
2 Markéta Matlachova 36 Ski Run Cakovice 00:10:05
3 Lara Ostra 118 Wild Grizzly 00:10:42
4 Aneta BartoSova 27 OCR Sokol Dvur Kralové 00:10:57
5 Kristyna Hodkova 14 Atom kids Praha 00:11:01
6 Johanka Krakorova 34 Sportem ku zdravi 00:11:28
7 Rozélie AntoSova 31 OCR team Sokol Dvur Kralové  00:11:31
8 Alison Daskova 28 Atom kids Praha 00:11:45
9 Anna Doksanska 9 Atom kids Praha 00:12:06
10 Emma Skvarekova 40 atom kids dobrejovice 00:12:17
11 Dédkova Barbora 23 Gladiator race kids Trutnov 00:12:34
12 Anezka Leiblova 19 Sokol Dvir Kralové nad Labem 00:12:58
13 Izabela Uhrova 5 Atom kids 00:13:53
14 Marie Gabriela Michlova 16 Gladiator race kids Trutnov 00:15:04
15 Anita Uhrova 6 00:21:04
Déti - kluci
Poradi  Jméno Prijmeni Staéri:;):m Klub Cas
1 Vit Tauchmann 20 OCR Sokol Dvur Kralové nad
Labem
2 Bartoloméj Dédek 24 Gladiator race kids Trutnov
3 Vratislav Tahal 4 Lagunino OCR Team 00:06:47
4 Sebastien Stefl 26 00:07:13
5 Jakub Sedlak 111 00:08:55
6 Martin Sir 18 Siréci 00:09:15
7 Jakub Slezak 29 OCR Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. 00:10:14
8 Adam Burda 123 Atom Kids Praha 00:10:20
9 Mikulés Fryzl 38 OCR Sokol Dvur Krélové 00:10:50
10 Patrik Kudera 114 00:10:53
11 Vincent Krakora 33 00:11:05
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Ondrej
Vitézslav
Tobias
Erik
Jakub Jan
Nikolas

Jméno

Melania
Roman
Stépan
Renata
Roman

BlaZzena

Jméno

David
Lukas
Marek
Jird
Jiri
Jan
Tomas
Marek
Jiri
Pavel
Jiri
Jan
Martin
Pavel
Jan
Petr

Jméno

Gabriela
Pavlina
Martina

Lucie
Sona

Jméno

Amalka

Jméno

Stanék 39
Jenacek 12 Atom
Slezak 30 OCR Sokol Dvir Kréalové n. L.
Kr¢ 21 Atom kids Dobrejovice
Michel 15 Gladiator race kids Trutnov
Krecek 113
Dospéli - dvojice
Prijmeni Stsvu,'tovm Pes Klub
cCislo
Baliakova 96 GladiatorRaceTeam
Zikmund 103 OFFICIAL
Chejn 104
Bodnérova 102 DogUniversal/Canicross Beroun
Kotlin 101 Lagunino OCR Team
BoZena a 100 Michaela Kaiserové a Petra Fialova
Dospéli - jednotlivci / muzi
Prijmeni Stagll'tovnl Pes Klub
cislo
Pelant 107 M-M stavby v.o.s.
Pelant 108 M-M stavby v.o.s.
Miller 98 Shybuj.cz
Balcar 85 #GLADIATORRACETEAM
Bilek 97
Maének 115
Zezule 92
Korel 89 Backov
Vopat 86 Cesky Krumlov OCR Team
Bartik 88 Habry
Novotny 99
Smutny 120 Dukla
Cép 82 Habry
Sir 90 Siréci
Durin 91 Nitra
Svadlak 84 OCR Trutnov
Dospéli - jednotlivci / zeny
Prijmeni Stagll'tovnl Pes Klub
cislo
Tlapakova 94 OCR Kids Podebrady
Olexova 87 Cesky Krumlov OCR Team
Privoznikova 95
Prochéazkova 93
Ondrackova 83
Dvojice - déti
Prijmeni Sta}I,'tovm Pes Klub
cislo
Chejnova 1
Dvojice - Juniori
Prijmeni Startovni Pes Klub

cislo

00:11:20
00:12:24
00:12:29
00:13:54
00:14:35
00:31:09

Cas
01:08:15
01:10:25
01:23:51

01:44:41
01:56:45

00:50:16
00:57:53
00:58:27
00:59:46
01:02:16
01:05:01
01:05:02
01:05:48
01:06:13
01:11:16
01:16:08
01:26:00
01:33:19
01:34:45

Cas
00:59:44
01:11:00
01:21:33

01:33:27
01:44:28

Cas

00:14:06

Cas
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Filip
Radim
Michal

Jméno
Viliam
Jerry
Cervi
Marta

Jméno

Markéta

Jméno

Oskar
Marek
Tomas
Jakub
Michal
Vojtéch
Filip

Jméno

Irena

Jméno

Gabriela
Anna
Karolina
Dominika
Josefina
Ema
Sarka
Agata
Stanislava
Kristyna
Veronika
Pavlina
Karin
Bedta
Anna
Alexandra

Kutil
Klecak
Zelenka

Prijmeni
Tyrner
Tom &

Turbo
Svobodova

Prijmeni

Smutna

Prijmeni
Bartos
Benes
Erban

Masnicak
Lukas

Minarik
Manek

Prijmeni

Berkova

Prijmeni
Pazderova
Dubenecka
Kolpekova

Brazdova
Capkovéa

Erbanova

Skarytkova
Joudlova
Baras
Bartosova
Merunova
Tahalova
Talidn
Rothova
Hrachovinova
Pappova

80
81
79

Dvojice - Zaci

Startovni
Cislo
70
71

68
69

Juniori - holky

Startovni
Cislo
122

Juniori - Kluci

Startovni
cislo
72
78
75
73
74
77
76

Partneri akce

Startovni
Cislo
106

Zaci - holky

Startovni
cislo
46
57
58
61
52

60

25
64
50
56
63
42
117
62
o1
438

Pes

Pes

Pes

Pes

OCR Kids Podébrady
OCR Kids Podébrady
ATOM KIDS Praha

Klub

SKI RUN Cakovice
Lokomotiva Beroun / SKI RUN

Cakovice

Atom Kids Praha
OCR Kids Podébrady

Klub

Klub

Skirun Cakovice
OCR Dvur Krélové nad Labem

Sokol Dvur Kralové nad Labem
GR Race Trutnov
Gladiatorrace Trutnov

Klub

M-M stavby v.o.s.

Klub

OCR Team Dvur Kralové

Bytzdravy.cz

SKI RUN CAKOVICE
Atom Kids Praha
OCR Sokol Dvur Kralové nad

Labem

Tj Sokol Dvir Kralové
SK Slavia Praha
Atom Kids Praha
OCR Sokol Dvur Kralové
Lokomotiva Beroun
Lagunino OCR Team

LBS

GR Kids Trutnov
ATOM KIDS PRAHA

Atomkids

00:50:04
00:50:24
01:10:42

Cas
00:24:25
00:25:20

00:30:16
00:30:26

Cas

01:28:48

Cas

00:37:50
00:38:23
00:42:36
00:44:49
01:16:34
01:17:48

Cas

00:46:07

Cas

00:21:49
00:21:57
00:22:52
00:24:10

00:25:33

00:26:41
00:28:03
00:28:08
00:28:54
00:31:27
00:31:43
00:32:00
00:32:46
00:35:36
00:37:58



17 Alex Novotna 49 Atom kids 00:38:13
18 Kristyna Ondrackova 44 Gladiator Race Kids Trutnov  00:39:15
19 Julie Kuderova 17 00:41:32
20 Kristyna Tichackova 47 Atom kids Praha 00:47:05
Zaci - kluci
Poradi  Jméno Prijmeni St?;::;’:m Pes Klub Cas
1 Jan Jelinek 7
2 Petr Shorny 2 Svidnicky extrém
3 Pavel Shorny 3 Svidnicky extrém
4 Radim Benes 67 Skirun Cakovice 00:20:34
5 Tomas Meruna 45 T] Lokomotiva Beroun 00:22:49
6 Maxmilian Tyrner 112 00:23:55
7 Denis Masin 11 Lagunino OCR Team 00:24:03
8 Jan Lukes 116 LBS 00:24:35
9 Jonas Pavlicek 54 OCR Kids Podébrady 00:24:41
10 Jan Hodek 13 Atom kids Praha 00:24:46
11 Marcel Mastnik 119 00:25:33
12 Matyas Matlach 35 Ski Run Cakovice 00:26:06
13 Erik Masin 59 Lagunino OCR Team 00:26:34
14 Martin Smutny 121 00:26:38
15 Denis Svacina 43 Atom Kids 00:27:11
16 Patrik Miiller 65 Shybuj.cz 00:27:19
17 Lukas Doksansky 110 00:27:39
18 Denis Preisler 41 Svidnicky extrém 00:27:56
19 Theodor Dobias 109 00:28:56
20 Alois Kotulan 53 00:29:07
21 Filip Drozd 66 00:31:51
22 Vitek Hlavacek 8 Atom Kids 00:36:05
23 Viktor Novotny 32 00:37:50
24 Tobias Faktor 55 00:39:13
25 Marek Simek 22 ATOM Kids 00:40:39
26 Michal Berka 105 M-M stavby v.o.s. 00:46:09
01.01.1970
Poradi  Jméno Prijmeni Stzri:;);/m Pes Klub Cas
1 error -7057 -7057
2 error -1936 -1936
Déti - holky
Poradi  Jméno Prijmeni St?i:;):m Pes Klub Cas
1 Anna Zéabrodska 37 00:09:33
2 Markéta Matlachova 36 Ski Run Cakovice 00:10:05
3 Lara Ostra 118 Wild Grizzly 00:10:42
4 Aneta BartoSova 27 OCR Sokol Dvur Krélové 00:10:57
5 Kristyna Hodkova 14 Atom kids Praha 00:11:01
6 Johanka Krékorova 34 Sportem ku zdravi 00:11:28
7 Rozélie AntoSova 31 OCR team Sokol Dvur Kralové  00:11:31
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Alison
Anna
Emma
Dédkova
Anezka
Izabela
Marie Gabriela
Anita

Jméno
Vit
Bartolomé;
Vratislav
Sebastien
Jakub
Martin
Jakub
Adam
Mikulas
Patrik
Vincent
Ondrej
Vitézslav
Tobias
Erik
Jakub Jan
Nikolas

Jméno

Melania
Roman
Stépan
Renata
Roman

Blazena

Jméno

David
Lukas
Marek
Jiri
Jiri
Jan
Tomas
Marek

Atom kids Praha
Atom kids Praha
atom kids dobrejovice
Gladiator race kids Trutnov
Sokol Dvir Kralové nad Labem
Atom kids
Gladiator race kids Trutnov

Déti - kluci

Pes Klub

OCR Sokol Dvur Kralové nad
Labem

Gladiator race kids Trutnov
Lagunino OCR Team

Sir4ci
OCR Sokol Dvur Kralové n. L.
Atom Kids Praha
OCR Sokol Dvir Kralové

Atom
OCR Sokol Dvur Kralové n. L.
Atom kids Dobrejovice
Gladiator race kids Trutnov

Dospéli - dvojice

Pes Klub
GladiatorRaceTeam

OFFICIAL

DogUniversal/Canicross Beroun
Lagunino OCR Team

Michaela Kaiserova a Petra Fialova

Dospéli - jednotlivci / muzi

Daskova 28
Doksanska 9
Skvarekova 40
Barbora 23
Leiblova 19
Uhrova 5
Michlova 16
Uhrova 6
Prijmeni St%l,’tovni
cislo
Tauchmann 20
Deédek 24
Tahal 4
Stefl 26
Sedlak 111
Sir 18
Slezak 29
Burda 123
Fryzl 38
Kudera 114
Krakora 33
Stanék 39
Jenacek 12
Slezak 30
Krc 21
Michel 15
Krecek 113
Prijmeni Stall,'tomi
cislo
Baliakova 96
Zikmund 103
Chejn 104
Bodnarova 102
Kotlin 101
Bozena a 100
Prijmeni Stavul“tovni
cislo
Pelant 107
Pelant 108
Miller 98
Balcar 85
Bilek 97
Manek 115
Zezule 92
Korel 89

Pes Klub

M-M stavby v.o.s.
M-M stavby v.o.s.
Shybuj.cz
#GLADIATORRACETEAM

Backov

00:11:45
00:12:06
00:12:17
00:12:34
00:12:58
00:13:53
00:15:04
00:21:04

Cas

00:06:47
00:07:13
00:08:55
00:09:15
00:10:14
00:10:20
00:10:50
00:10:53
00:11:05
00:11:20
00:12:24
00:12:29
00:13:54
00:14:35
00:31:09

Cas
01:08:15
01:10:25
01:23:51

01:44:41
01:56:45

00:50:16
00:57:53
00:58:27
00:59:46
01:02:16
01:05:01
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Jiri
Pavel
Jiri
Jan
Martin
Pavel
Jan
Petr

Jméno

Gabriela
Pavlina
Martina

Lucie
Sona

Jméno

Amalka

Jméno
Filip
Radim
Michal

Jméno
Viliam
Jerry
Cervi
Marta

Jméno

Markéta

Jméno

Oskar
Marek
Tomas
Jakub
Michal
Vojtéch
Filip

Vopat 86 Cesky Krumlov OCR Team
Bartik 88 Habry
Novotny 99
Smutny 120 Dukla
Cép 82 Habry
Sir 90 Siraci
Durin 91 Nitra
Svadlak 84 OCR Trutnov
Dospéli - jednotlivci / zeny
Prijmeni St%I,’tovm Pes Klub
cislo
Tlapakova 94 OCR Kids Podebrady
Olexova 87 Cesky Krumlov OCR Team
Privoznikova 95
Prochazkova 93
Ondrackova 83
Dvojice - déti
Prijmeni St&}II'tOV'nl Pes Klub
cislo
Chejnova 1
Dvojice - Juniori
Prijmeni Stavu,'tovm Pes Klub
cislo
Kutil 80 OCR Kids Podébrady
Klecak 81 OCR Kids Podébrady
Zelenka 79 ATOM KIDS Praha
Dvojice - Zaci
Prijmeni Stavul*tovm Pes Klub
cislo
Tyrner 70 SKI RUN Cakovice
Tom & 7 Lokomotivav Berqun / SKI RUN
Cakovice
Turbo 68 Atom Kids Praha
Svobodova 69 OCR Kids Podébrady
Juniori - holky
Prijmeni Stavul*tovm Pes Klub
cislo
Smutna 122
Juniori - Kluci
Prijmeni St%I,’tovm Pes Klub
cislo
Bartos 72
Benes 78 Skirun Cakovice
Erban 75 OCR Dvir Kralové nad Labem
Masnicak 73
Lukas 74 Sokol Dvir Kralové nad Labem
Minarik 77 GR Race Trutnov
Manek 76 Gladiatorrace Trutnov

Partneri akce

01:05:02
01:05:48
01:06:13
01:11:16
01:16:08
01:26:00
01:33:19
01:34:45

Cas
00:59:44
01:11:00
01:21:33

01:33:27
01:44:28

Cas

00:14:06

Cas
00:50:04

00:50:24
01:10:42

Cas
00:24:25
00:25:20

00:30:16
00:30:26

Cas

01:28:48

Cas

00:37:50
00:38:23
00:42:36
00:44:49
01:16:34
01:17:48
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Jméno

Irena

Jméno

Gabriela
Anna
Karolina
Dominika
Josefina
Ema
Sarka
Agata
Stanislava
Kristyna
Veronika
Pavlina
Karin
Beata
Anna
Alexandra
Alex
Kristyna
Julie
Kristyna

Jméno

Jan
Petr
Pavel
Radim
Tomas
Maxmilian
Denis
Jan
Jonas
Jan
Marcel
Matyas
Erik
Martin
Denis
Patrik
Lukas
Denis
Theodor

Prijmeni

Berkova

Prijmeni

Pazderova

Dubenecka

Kolpekova
Brazdova
Capkova

Erbanova

Skarytkova
Joudlova
Baras
BartoSova
Merunova
Tahalova
Talidan
Rothova

Hrachovinova

Pappova
Novotna

Ondrackova

Kuderova
Tichackova

Prijmeni

Jelinek
Shorny
Shorny
Benes
Meruna
Tyrner
Masin
Lukes$
Pavlicek
Hodek
Mastnik
Matlach
Masin
Smutny
Svacina
Miller
Doksansky
Preisler
Dobids$

Startovni
Cislo
106

Zaci - holky

Startovni
cislo
46
57
58
61
52

60

25
64
50
56

44
17
47

Zaci - kluci

Startovni
cislo
7
2
3
67
45
112
11
116
54
13
119
35
59
121
43
65
110
41
109

Pes

Pes

Pes

Klub
M-M stavby v.o.s.

Klub

OCR Team Dvur Kralové
Bytzdravy.cz
SKI RUN CAKOVICE
Atom Kids Praha

OCR Sokol Dvur Kralové nad
Labem

Tj Sokol Dvir Kralové
SK Slavia Praha
Atom Kids Praha

OCR Sokol Dvur Kralové
Lokomotiva Beroun
Lagunino OCR Team
LBS
GR Kids Trutnov
ATOM KIDS PRAHA
Atomkids
Atom kids
Gladiator Race Kids Trutnov

Atom kids Praha

Klub

Svidnicky extrém
Svidnicky extrém
Skirun Cakovice

T] Lokomotiva Beroun

Lagunino OCR Team
LBS
OCR Kids Podébrady
Atom kids Praha

Ski Run Cakovice
Lagunino OCR Team

Atom Kids
Shybuj.cz

Svidnicky extrém

Cas

00:46:07

Cas

00:21:49
00:21:57
00:22:52
00:24:10

00:25:33

00:26:41
00:28:03
00:28:08
00:28:54
00:31:27
00:31:43
00:32:00
00:32:46
00:35:36
00:37:58
00:38:13
00:39:15
00:41:32
00:47:05

Cas

00:20:34
00:22:49
00:23:55
00:24:03
00:24:35
00:24:41
00:24:46
00:25:33
00:26:06
00:26:34
00:26:38
00:27:11
00:27:19
00:27:39
00:27:56
00:28:56



20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Alois

Filip
Vitek
Viktor
Tobias
Marek
Michal

Kotulan
Drozd
Hlavacek
Novotny
Faktor
Simek
Berka

53
66

32
55
22
105

Atom Kids

ATOM Kids
M-M stavby v.o.s.

00:29:07
00:31:51
00:36:05
00:37:50
00:39:13
00:40:39
00:46:09



